1
2
3
4
5
6
19
 JCI 1608 (0603) 47N~100

w
Q
K,M
K,M
K,M
K,M
K,M
K,M
K,M
K,M
K,M
K,M
K,M
No. Part No.
22
JCI 1608-3R9□ 3.9
JCI 1608-5R6□
4.7
5.6
0.39

10
SRF
 Min.
(MHz)(MHz)
Test
(Ω)
  Freq.
JCI 1608-R56□
JCI 1608-R68□
3.3
15
JCI 1608-2R2□
JCI 1608-1R5□
JCI 1608-1R8□
JCI 1608-3R3□
JCI 1608-2R7□ 2.7
35
25JCI 1608-1R0□
JCI 1608-1R2□
JCI 1608-R82□
25
1.0
351.2
85
500.60
JCI 1608-R18□
JCI 1608-R22□ 0.22
180
25 165
150
25

1.70
15
15
15
15
25
25
15
5
2.10
1.55
35
35 4
K,M
JCI 1608-4R7□ 33
JCI 1608-6R8□ 6.8 35 4 20K,M
K,M
Inductance
1.70 5
JCI 1608-8R2□ 8.2 35 4 18 2.10 5
user
新建印章
1
2

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
Please notes JCI 2012 series thickness, there are three types of thickness in this series.
21
300
IDC
  Max.
JCI 2012-82NM 0.082 M 0.90 ± 0.2 15 50 255 0.20
K,M
45
Multilayer Chip Inductor-JCI 2012
Min.

K,M
JCI 2012-150□ 15.000 30
4
1.00
0.90
26 1.10
15
19 0.80
1.00
5
24 1.15 15
22 1.25 15
11.20 ± 0.2K,M
JCI 2012-120□ 12.000 50 21.20 ± 0.2K,M
JCI 2012-100□ 10.000 50 21.20 ± 0.2
JCI 2012-8R2□ 8.200 50 2 15
K,M
JCI 2012-4R7□ 35
JCI 2012-6R8□ 6.800 50 4 29
50
50
50
30

20
105
20
20
25
145
25
25
JCI 2012-R33□
JCI 2012-R39□
JCI 2012-R47□
JCI 2012-R56□
JCI 2012-R18□
JCI 2012-R22□
0.270
JCI 2012-R15□ 0.150
K,M
K,M0.220
0.180
K,M

1.200
0.390
50
0.90
0.90 ± 0.2
0.90 ± 0.2
0.90 ± 0.2
0.90 ± 0.2
0.90 ± 0.2
0.90 ± 0.2
25
25
30 1 16
No. Part No.
32
JCI 2012-3R9□ 3.900
JCI 2012-5R6□
4.700
JCI 2012-330□ 33.00 30 0.4K,M 1.25 ± 0.2
JCI 2012-220□ 22.000

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
22
255 0.25 300    JCI 3216-82NM 0.082 M 20
w
K,M
□ : Tolerance : K = ± 10% ; M = ± 20%
K,M

14
18
32
24
19
16
22
0.90 5
JCI 3216-330□ 33.000 35 0.4 13 1.05 5
JCI 3216-270□
JCI 3216-180□
27.000 35 1K,M
JCI 3216-220□ 22.000 35 1
18.000
No. Part No.
JCI 3216-3R9□ 3.900
JCI 3216-R15□
JCI 3216-R12□
JCI 3216-R56□
JCI 3216-R68□

20
20
JCI 3216-2R7□ 45
150
100JCI 3216-1R0□
JCI 3216-1R2□
JCI 3216-R82□
100
10025
7510
2500.30200
25 185
170
14525
JCI 3216-R18□
JCI 3216-R22□ 0.220
20
20
K,M
K,M

0.70
0.80
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
25
0.90
0.70
45
50 4
10JCI 3216-4R7□ 35
JCI 3216-6R8□ 6.800 50 4 29K,M
JCI 3216-5R6□
4.700
25
JCI 3216-8R2□ 8.200 50 4 26 0.90 25K,M
0.80
JCI 3216-120□ 12.000 50 2
JCI 3216-150□ 15.000 35 1
JCI 3216-100□ 10.000 50 2K,M